ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST

STATION: KINY

Narration of Type of Description Prog Program Segment

Community

Education

Education

Community
Employment

Crime & Drugs
Education

Community
Community/Education

Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line

QUARTER: 3
Date
7.8.21
7.27.21
8.13.21
9.20.2021
7.7.21
7.21.21
8.5.21
8.12.21
9.21.21

YEAR 2021
Time
8:35a
8:35a
8:45a
8:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a

Program Notes

Information on a local Autism Peer Support Group with Leone Marx

Information on Composting with Juneau Composts owner Lisa Dorty

Alaska Invasive Species experts on stopping aquatic hitch hikers

The Alaska Native Brotherhood provides info on their upcoming virtual conference

Update on Labor Stats from The Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Developement
Juneau Police Department Crime Update with Lieutenant Jeremy Weske

Update on area projects from the Alaska Region of the U.S forest Service

Info on the 75th Annual Gold North Salmon Derby

Juenau Clerk Beth McEwen on Voting procedures in Juenau



